
Rang Klassen Serie Serie Serie Serie Gesamt

Sen III weiblich
1. Whys Renate Landeck 98,6 99,8 102,5 98,6 399,5

Sen III männlich
1. Mark Tobias Kaunertal 104,5 105,5 105,1 104,7 419,8
2. Poperschnig Max Pfunds 105,1 105,1 105,3 104,0 419,5
3. Waibl Emmerich HSV - Landeck 104,5 104,4 105,5 104,1 418,5
4. Schnalzger Manfred Zams 105,1 102,9 104,8 104,3 417,1
5. Petratsch Roland Pfunds 105,5 103,4 103,7 104,4 417,0
6. Pfandl Hans Zams 102,3 103,9 103,9 104,2 414,3
7. Siess Eugen Landeck 102,3 101,1 104,5 102,1 410,0
8. Niedermaier Helmut Ischgl - Galtür 98,3 99,4 99,0 99,9 396,6

Frauen
1. Handwerk Regina Kaunertal 106,5 105,7 106,4 106,0 424,6
2. Ladner Christine Ischgl - Galtür 105,9 105,4 106,5 105,7 423,5
3. Lentsch Doris Kaunertal 104,6 105,0 105,6 106,3 421,5
4. Zangerle Irmgard Ischgl - Galtür 104,7 105,1 104,9 104,5 419,2
5. Schmid Dagmar Zams 104,0 104,3 104,0 103,4 415,7
6. Konrad Daniela See 103,2 104,8 104,6 102,2 414,8
7. Jäger Birgit Fließ 104,8 100,7 101,3 103,7 410,5
8. Gebhard Anja Fließ 100,3 98,6 96,4 102,0 397,3
9. Pinggera Christine Zams 102,1 97,5 100,9 89,0 389,5

Männer
1. Juen Stefan See 105,0 105,4 106,5 105,8 422,7
2. Jäger Dietmar Fließ 105,8 105,1 105,4 105,7 422,0
3. Valentitni Egon Zams 105,6 105,0 105,8 105,0 421,4
4. Greiter Bruno Fließ 104,3 105,0 106,3 105,4 421,0
5. Tschallener Reinhold Zams 104,8 104,8 104,9 105,7 420,2
6. Werth Hermann Pfunds 105,3 105,5 104,4 104,5 419,7
7. Konrad Daniel See 103,6 105,0 105,0 103,9 417,5
8. Walter Richard Ischgl - Galtür 105,4 103,2 104,2 103,5 416,3
9. Ragg Hubert Kaunertal 104,3 103,3 103,7 104,3 415,6
10. Reheis Michael Zams 103,5 104,7 103,6 103,7 415,5
11. Pircher Markus See 103,0 103,6 102,5 102,4 411,5
12. Griesser Normann Fließ 102,9 104,2 102,1 102,3 411,5
13. Gebhard Erich Fließ 102,6 103,3 102,7 102,8 411,4

Versehrte 
1. Ladner Christian See 104,8 104,9 105,7 104,1 419,5
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Rang Einzel Gesamt

Lentsch Doris Frauen 421,5
Handwerker Regina Frauen 424,6
Mark Tobias Sen III 419,8 1265,9

Walter Richard Männer 416,3
Ladner Christine Frauen 423,5
Zangerle Irmgard Frauen 419,2 1259,0

Petratsch Roland Sen III 417,0
Poperschnig Max Sen III 419,5
Werth Hermann Männer 422,0 1258,5

Konrad Daniela Frauen 414,8
Juen Stefan Männer 422,7
Ladner Christian Versehrte 419,5 1257,0

Schnalzger Manfred Sen III 417,1
Schmid Dagmar Frauen 415,7
Valentini Egon Männer 421,4 1254,2

Jäger Birgit Frauen 410,5
Jäger Dietmar Männer 422,0
Greiter Bruno Männer 421,0 1253,5

Pfandl Hans Sen III 414,3
Reheis Michael Männer 415,5
Tschallener Reinhold Männer 420,2 1250,0
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